ALLIANCE

BUILDING SOLUTIONS, INC

Alliance Building Solutions
12520 High Bluff Drive, Suite 345

San Diego, CA 92130

(213) 247-4613

Change Order #1
City of Coachella
Customer Date June 3, 2024
City of Coachella
53990 Enterprise Way
Coachella, CA 92236
Project Contact Presented by:
i Chase White
City of Alliance Building Solutions
Coachella chase@absenergy.com
PROJECT DESCRIPTION TOTAL
City of Provide and Install Smart Controls to each Street Light Fixture. This includes installation, commissioning, and a 10year service
e $ 242,144.00
Coachella contract with Signify (Manufacturer).
TOTAL $ 242,144.00
EXCLUSIONS
Note: This Change Order may be withdrawn if not accepted within 30 days
ACCEPTANCE OF CHANGE ORDER
The above prices, specifications, and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified.
Date:

Signature:

Print Name:

Thank you for your business.



mailto:chase@absenergy.com
mailto:chase@absenergy.com
mailto:chase@absenergy.com
mailto:chase@absenergy.com

	Blank

